RY2334
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
36V High Side Over Voltage Protector
Page 1 / 10
Features
• 36V standoff voltage
• Fixed and programmable protection voltage

36V High Side Over Voltage Protector
Page 3 / 10
Order Information (1)
Marking(2) Part No. Model Description Package T/R Qty
mAYLL 70702300 RY2334AT3
RY2334AT3 OVP IC, VIN 3.35-36V, OVP
fixed 6.5V, 4A, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
mBYLL 70702301 RY2334AT6
RY2334AT6 OVP IC, VIN 3.35-36V, OVP
fixed 6.5V, 4A, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS
mCYLL 70702310 RY2334ADT5
RY2334ADT5 OVP IC, VIN 3.35-36V,
OVP defualt, 4A, SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
mDYLL 70702311 RY2334ADT6
RY2334ADT6 OVP IC, VIN 3.35-36V,
OVP defualt, 4A, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS
mEYLL 70702312 RY2334ADS6
RY2334ADS6 OVP IC, VIN 3.35-36V,
OVP defualt, 4A, SON763
SON763 3000PCS
Note (1): All RYCHIP parts are Pb-Free and adhere to the RoHS directive.